
 

  
ELECTRONICS CORPORATION OF 

TAMILNADU 
692, ANNA SALAI, 

NANDANAM, CHENNAI 600 035 

 

 
Corrigendum No.4 to TENDER NOTICE 

 
Tenders are invited for “Providing infrastructure facilities such as site grading, parking 
arrangements, approach road, drain and rear side compound wall in Plot No. 9 of 
ELCOSEZ, Sholinganallur, Chennai” 
 
Tender Reference Number : ELCOT/ ITPD/SHO - SEZ/IT TOWER/ ADDNL INFRA/2019 
 

Description Existing Date & Time Revised Date & Time 

Tender Closing Date and 
Time 

18.09.2019 at 03:00 PM  24.09.2019 at 04:00 PM 

Tender Opening Date 
and Time 

18.09.2019 at 03:30 PM  24.09.2019 at 04:30 PM 

 
Bidder should submit their bid through ELCOT's e – Tender portal https://tenders.elcot.in.  
 
The tender documents can also be downloaded from https://tenders.elcot.in, 
https://tenders.tn.gov.in and www.elcot.in  
 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                          
                                                                                                  MANAGING DIRECTOR 

 

 

 

 

https://tenders.elcot.in/
https://tenders.elcot.in/
https://tenders.tn.gov.in/
http://www.elcot.in/

